SHRI RAM CONVENT SCHOOL
BISAICH, GREATER NOIDA, G.B. NAGAR, U.P. 203202

This is certified that Shri Ram Convent School is running by The Shri Ram Krishan
Shiksha Prasar Samitti located in Bisaich, G.B. Nagar, Greater Noida U.P. 203202

The Fee structure of our students is 8 per below:-

C 1. Tution Fee / Computer Fee
 Class 1% | Rs. 1500 per student per Month Rs. 150 per student per Month
| Class 2™ Rs. 1500 per student per Month Rs. 150 per student per Month
Class 3 | Rs. 1500 per student per Month Rs. 150 per student per Month
Class 4™ | Rs. 1700 per student per Month Rs. 200 per student per Month
Class 5™ | Rs. 1700 per student per Month Rs. 200 per student per Month
Class 6™ | Rs. 1900 per student per Month Rs. 250 per student per Month
Class 7" | Rs. 1900 per student per Month Rs. 250 per student per Month
Class 8" | Rs. 1900 per student per Month Rs. 250 per student per Month
Class 9™ | Rs. 2100 per student per Month Rs. 250 per student per Month
Class 10™ | Rs. 2100 per student per Month | Rs. 250 per student per Month
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